Thin Film Precision Chip Resistors
Type CPF Series
Literature No. 1773200
Issued: 04-05
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in millimetres
unless otherwise specified.

Mounting
The resistors are suitable for processing on automatic insertion equipment.
How to Order
CPF 0603 B 1K13 E
Common Part
0603
0805
1206
Package Size
B - 0.1%
D - 0.5%
Tolerance Resistance Value
CPF - Chip Precision
Film Resistor
100 ohms
(100 ohms) 100R
1 K ohm
(1000 ohms) 1K0
100 K ohm
(100000 ohms) 100K
TCR
E - 25ppm
C - 50ppm